

Code	Part Name
1	cap of lid
2	lid with hinge
33	
3	
32	
34	S/S kettle
4	
5	Water tank
6	heating element
7	screw for heating element
28	Nut for heating element
8	wire and plug
9	emergency regulator
10	screw M4x6
11	Nut M4
12	Nut M5
13	Bottom
14	screw M4x8
15	leg (for SB-6000B is seat)
16	nut for leg
17	supporting
18	screw M4x8
19	scrw M4.2x9.5
20	screw M4x6
21	gasket $\varnothing 4$
22	nut M4
23	Turning Knob
24	red point
25	indicator light
26	shell
27	shell
29	thermo on/off
30	screw M3.9-13
31	ring

